78 info@lumentruss.com  /  www.lumentruss.com  /  1-855-384-3384
© Lumentruss. All rights reserved.
How to order Sign 7450
Wall Lighting & Signage
Client : Project :
Order # : Qty : Date :
Features
• Made in North America
• Two LED channels
• Finished in 6063 T-5 anodized aluminum, with endcap and
installation on canopy. Other finishes available upon request.
• Possibility of CNC machining of front plate, engraving or printing, and
backlighting through acrylic panel for custom signage.
Certifi cations
Lenses
Standard, Clear
1269 (LM22298)
Standard, Spread
1265 (LM22294)
Standard, Optiflex
1261 (LM22290)
Standard, Opal
1263 (LM22292)
2,224 in.
56,5mm
5,
98
4
in
.
15
2,
0
m
m
E301099
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL FINISH ORIENTATION LENGTH CCT LENS POWER CUSTOM SIGNAGE VOLTAGE
SIGN7450 - - - - - - - -
3 = ALU
O = OTHER
UP/DOWN
UP
DOWN
19 = 19 INCH
39 = 39 INCH
60 = 60 INCH
72 = 72 INCH
96 = 96 INCH
O = OTHER
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
42K = 4200K
O = OTHER
SPREAD
CLEAR
OPTIFLEX
OPAL
6W = 5.85W/FOOT
12W = 11.7W/FOOT
O = OTHER
ND = NO SIGNAGE
CD = CUSTOM SIGNAGE
DESIGN*
*Ask your sales rep.
120 = 120VAC
non-dimm.
120D = 120VAC dimm.
240 = 240VAC
non-dimm.
CV = Constant voltage,
12V or 24V
Example of use
MODEL FINISH ORIENTATION LENGTH CCT LENS POWER CUSTOM SIGNAGE VOLTAGE
SIGN7450 - 3 - UP/DOWN - 60 - 42K - OPTIFLEX - 12W - CD - 120